FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STA CAMPAIGN TREASURER	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
(1) Neil C. Kerch	OFFICE USE ONLY
Name	CITY CLERK
(2) 8570 NW 31 Crt	CITY OF SUNRISE
Address (number and street)	13 MAY 28 PM 4: 40
Sunrise, FL 33351 City, State, Zip Code	
CHECK IF ADDRESS HAS CHANGED	(3) ID Number:
(4) Check appropriate box(es): ✓ Candidate (office sought): Commissioner, Gr ☐ Political Committee ☐ Committee of Continuous Existence	roup C, City of Sunrise, FL CHECK IF PC HAS DISBANDED CHECK IF CCE HAS DISBANDED
☐ Party Executive Committee ☐ Electioneering Communication	CHECK IF NO OTHER ELECTIONEERING COMMUNICATION REPORTS WILL BE FILED
(5) REPORT I	DENTIFIERS #
Cover Period: From 03 / 08 / 13 To	5 / / / 13 Report Type TR
☑ Original ☐ Amendment ☐ Special Election	Report
(6) CONTRIBUTIONS THIS REPORT	(7) EXPENDITURES THIS REPORT
Cash & Checks \$0.00_	Monetary Expenditures \$ 1,910.17
Loans \$ 0.00	Transfers to Office Account \$ 0.00
Total Monetary \$0.00_	Total Monetary \$ 1,910.17
In-Kind \$0.00	
	(8) Other Distributions \$0.00
(9) TOTAL Monetary Contributions To Date \$11,773.44	(10) TOTAL Monetary Expenditures To Date \$
(11) CERTI	
It is a first degree misdemeanor for any personal it is a first degree misdemean and it is a first	
I certify that I have examined this report and it is true, correct, and complete,	I certify that I have examined this report and it is true, correct, and complete.
(Type name) N#il C./Werch	(Type name) Neil C. Kerch
Individual (only for electioneering commun.)	Candidate Chargerson (only for PC, PTY & election gering commun. organization)
Signature //	Signature

(1) Name	NEIL C.						
(3) Cover Period	03 / 08 / 13	through 5;	\cdot $i \frac{\varphi}{1}$	_ (4) Page	o	f	
(5)	(7)	(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)	(12)	
Date	Full Name						
(6) Sequence	(Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address &	Contributor	Contribution	In-kind			
Number	City, State, Zip Code	Type Occupation	Туре	Description	Amendment	Amount	
. 1 1	NOTHING TO REPORT						
			,				
1 1							
1 1							
1 1							
1 1							
1 1							
1 1							
1 1							
5 8							

CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT - ITEMIZED EXPENDITURES

(1) Name			NEIL	C. KERCH			(2) I.D. Num	nber			
(3) Cover Period	03	/ 08	/ 13	through 5	, /	/_13	(4) Page	1	of	3	

(5)	(7)	(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)
Date (6) Sequence Number	Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	Purpose (add office sought if contribution to a candidate)	Expenditure Type	Amendment	Amount
03 /08 /13	USPS Sunrise Post Office Sunrise, FL 333459998	POSTAGE	MON		\$6.11
03 /11 /13	PRINTMASTER, INC. 5220 NE 12 AVE FT. LAUDERDALE, FL 33334	BUSINESS CARDS	MON		\$74.20
03 /11 /13	FLORIDA T-SHIRTS INC 5405 NW 102ND AVE, BAY 242 SUNRISE FL 33351	CAMPAIGN T-SHIRTS	MON		\$198.75
03 /08 / 13	CIROS ITALIAN DELI AND RESTAURANT 8840 West State Road 84 Davie, FL 33324	FOOD FOR VOLUNTEER MEETING	MON		\$60.00
03 /12 / 13	Dunkin Donuts 8434 W. Oakland Park Blvd Sunrise, FL 33351	Election Day Breakfast and Coffee for Poll workers & Volunteers	MON		\$47.36
03 /12 /13	EL MOLINO DE SUNRISE 3457 North Hiatus Road Sunrise, FL 33351	Election Day Lunch for poll workers & volunteers	MON		\$200.00
3 /12 /13 7	Luis G. Torres 8885 Ramblewood Dr Apt 2108 Coral Springs, FL 33070	Election Worker	MON		\$120.00
3 /12/13	Diana Torres 8885 Ramblewood Dr Apt 2108 Coral Springs, FL 33070	Election Worker	MON		\$120.00

CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT – ITEMIZED EXPENDITURES

(1) Name				NEIL	C. KERCH			4	(2) I.D. Nun	nber			
(3) Cover Period _	3	_/_	8	/13	_ _through	5',	1	13	(4) Page	2	of _	3	

(5)	(7)	(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)
Date (6) Sequence Number	Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	Purpose (add office sought if contribution to a candidate)	Expenditure Type	Amendment	Amount
3 /12/13 9	Juan Zuluaga 5015 Wiles Road Apt 304 COconut Creek, FL 33073	Election Worker	МОМ		\$120.00
3 /12 /13 10	Sandra Morales 805 SW 30 Street Unit G Ft. Lauderdale, FL 33315	Election Worker	MON		\$50.00
3 /12 /13	Marcella Rodriguez 3460 Pine walk Drive N. Apt 327 Margate, FL 33063	Election Worker	MON		\$60.00
3 /12/13 12	Beatrice Garcia 9626 NW 26 Place Sunrise, FL 33322	Election Worker	MOM		\$80.00
3 /12 / 13	Maria Franco 9491 NW 24 Street Sunrise, FL 33322	Election Worker	MON		\$55.00
3 /12 /13	Alex Valderama 6652 SW 20 Street North Lauderdale, FL 33068	Election Worker	MON		\$120.00
3 /12 /13 15	Luis Ardila 5673 NW 99 Way Coral Springs, FL 33076	Election Worker	MON		\$80.00
3 /12/13	Patricia Hoyos 701 Lyons Road #13-106 Coconut Creek, FL 33063	Election Worker	MON		\$120.00

CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT – ITEMIZED EXPENDITURES

(1) Name	NEIL C. KERCH		
	/ ⁰⁸ / ¹³ through 5 , <i>(</i> ,	1 / 13 (4) Page 3 of	3

(5)	(7)	(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)	
Date (6) Sequence Number	Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	Purpose (add office sought if contribution to a candidate)	Expenditure Type	Amendment	Amount	
3 / ₁₂ / ₁₃	Omar Hasbun 701 Lyons Road #13-106 Coconut Creek, FL 33063	Election Worker	MON		\$120.00	
3 /12 /13	Rosalba Sanchez 7730 NW 50 Street #308 Lauderhill, FL 33351	Election Worker	MON		\$120.00	
3 /12 /13 19	Linda Rios 9257 Rambere Dr Apt 1331 Coral Springs, FL 33071	Election Worker	MON		\$40.00	
3 /12/13	Astrid Wong 8510 Sunrise Lakes Blvd 201-50 Sunrise, FL 33315	Election Worker	MON		\$50.00	
3 /29 / 13	CHASE Bank PO Box 659754 San Antonio, TX 78265-9754	Service FEE	MON		\$15.00	
4 /29 /13	All Saints Catholic Church 10900 W Oakland Park Blvd, Sunrise, FL 33351	Disposal of Surplus Funds	MON		\$53.75	
/						
/ /						

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STA	
(1) Neil C. Kerch	OFFICE USE ONLY
Name (2) 8570 NW 31 Crt Address (number and street) Sunrise, FL 33351 City, State, Zip Code	CITY CLERK CITY OF SUNRISE 13 MAR AM : 2
CHECK IF ADDRESS HAS CHANGED	(3) ID Number:
(4) Check appropriate box(es): ✓ Candidate (office sought): Commissioner, Gometical Committee ☐ Committee of Continuous Existence ☐ Party Executive Committee ☐ Electioneering Communication	
(5) REPORT	DENTIFIERS
Cover Period: From 02 / 16 / 13 To	03 / 7 / 13 Report Type SG4
☐ Original	Report Independent Expenditure Report
(6) CONTRIBUTIONS THIS REPORT	(7) EXPENDITURES THIS REPORT
Cash & Checks \$ 2,451.20	Monetary Expenditures \$ 2,015.26
Loans \$0.00	Transfers to Office Account \$ 0.00
Total Monetary \$ 2,451.20	Total Monetary \$ 2,015.26
In-Kind \$ 175.00	
	(8) Other Distributions 0.00
(9) TOTAL Monetary Contributions To Date \$ 11,773.44	(10) TOTAL Monetary Expenditures To Date \$
	IFICATION
I certify that I have examined this report and it is true, correct, and complete.	I certify that I have examined this report and it is true, correct, and complete. (Type name) Neil & Kerch
Type name) Neil C. Kerch Individual (only for electioneering commun) X Signature	Chairperson (only for PC, PTY & election ering commun. organization) X Signature

(1) Name	NEIL C. KERCH	(2) I.D. Number
----------	---------------	-----------------

(3) Cover Period	02 / 16 / 13	throug	gh ⁰³ /	07 / 13	(4) Page	1 (of 2
(5) Date (6)	(7) Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle)		(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)	(12)
Sequence Number	Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	Co Type	ontributor Occupation	Contribution Type	In-kind Description	Amendment	Amount
03 _/ 04 _/ 13	Miles A. Forman PO Box 292037 Davie, FL 33329	I	Business Owner/ Land Develope	CHE		ADD	500.00
03 , 04 ,13 10	Land Trust #10 LLC PO Box 292037 Davie, FL 33329	В	Land Develop ment Company	CHE		ADD	500.00
03 / 02 13	Neil C. Kerch 8570 NW 31 Ct Sunrise, FL 33351	Ι	Atty	CHE		ADD	250.00
T T							
03 / 07 / 13	Doumar, Allsworth, Laystrom, et al. 1177 SE 3 Ave Ft. Lauderdale, FL 33316	В	Law Firm	CHE		ADD	250.00
03 / 07 / 13	Rick Case Honda 15700 Rick Case Honda Way Davie, FL 33331	В	Auto Dealers hip	CHE		ADD	500.00
03 / 02 13	Julie Herard 11731 NW 43 Place Sunrise, FL 33323	I	Sales	INK	Affix Postage/ Lables/ 3/2/13	ADD	25.00
03 _/ 02 ¹³	Bill Herard 11731 NW 43 Place Sunrise, FL 33323	I	Sales Mgr	INK	Affix Postage/ Lables/ 3/2/13	ADD	25.00
03 / 02 /13	NIYIRETH ORTEGA 10013 WINDING LAKE RD #203 SUNRISE, FL 33351		Legal Asst.	AAM ET INK	Affix Postage/ Lables/ 3/2/13	ADD	25.00
4 •			DE SUNBISE		S AND CODE VAL		

(1) Name	Neil C. I	Kerch	1	(2)	I.D. Number		
(3) Cover Period	02 / 16 / 13	throu	gh 03 /	07 / 13	(4) Page	<u> </u>	of 2
(5) Date	(7) Full Name		(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)	(12)
(6) Sequence	(Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address &	Co	ontributor	Contribution	In-kind		
Number	City, State, Zip Code	Туре	Occupation	Type	Description	Amendment	Amount
03 _/ 02 _/ 13	CARMEN KERCH 8570 NW 31 Ct Sunrise, FL 33351	I	Manager	INK	Affix Postage/ Lables/ 3/2/13	ADD	25.00
1/							
03 , 02 ,13	JULIAN ORTEGA 10013 WINDING LAKE RD #203 SUNRISE, FL 33351	I	Archite ct	INK	Affix Postage/ Lables/ 3/2/13	ADD	25.00
1 1							
•							
1 1							
1 1							3
							CITY OF
1 1							CLERK SUNRISE
							LERK SUNRISE AM II: 22
1 1							
1 1							

CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT – ITEMIZED EXPENDITURES

(1) Name				NEIL	C. KERCH			•			(2) I.D. Num	ber			
(3) Cover Period	02	,	16	, 13	through	03	1	07	1.	13	(4) Page	1	of	1	

(5)	(7)	. (8)	(9)	(10)	(11)
Date (6) Sequence Number	Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	Purpose (add office sought if contribution to a candidate)	Expenditure Type	Amendment	Amount
03 /06 /13	USPS Sunrise Post Office Sunrise, FL 333459998	Postage	MON	ADD	\$8.25
03 /07 /13	Neil C. Kerch 8570 NW 31 Ct Sunrise, FL 33351	Repayment of Loan for Deposit on Facility for fundraiser	MON	ADD	\$250.00
03 /06 /13	Central Sunrise Residents Association 9214 NW 48th St Fort Lauderdale, FL 33351	Refreshments/F ood for Candidate Forum at CSRA	MON	ADD	\$25.00
03 /01 / 13	Office Depot 1395 SE 17 Street Ft. Lauderdale, FL 33316	Labels	MON	ADD	\$27.55
03 /04 / 13	Sze-Chuan Panda Inc 8440 W. Oakland Park Blvd Sunrise, FL 33351	Food for Campaign/Volun teer Metting	MON	ADD	\$58.89
03 /06 /13	Campaign Partner 16 Dudley Street Fitchburg, MA 01420	Campaign Website	MON	ADD	\$23.20
//					CITY CLERK
_ / /					2

Kerch 8570 NW 31 CF SUNVISE, FL 33351

Sonrise, FL Felicia M. Brovo 10770 W. Oakland Park Shut. City of Survise, City Clerk 3337

RETURN RECEIPT

33351

PM 12: 10 II AAM ET

CILL OF SUNRISE

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE DIVISION OF ELECTIONS CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT SUMMARY								
(1) Neil C. Kerch	OFFICE USE ONLY							
Name	0.							
(2) 8570 NW 31 Crt	i							
Address (number and street)	MA TO							
Sunrise, FL 33351 City, State, Zip Code	— R -6							
CHECK IF ADDRESS HAS CHANGED	(3) ID Number:							
(4) Check appropriate box(es):	N RR							
✓ Candidate (office sought): Commissioner, G								
☐ Political Committee	CHECK IF PC HAS DISBANDED							
Committee of Continuous Existence	CHECK IF CCE HAS DISBANDED							
Party Executive Committee	CHECK IF NO OTHER ELECTIONEERING							
☐ Electioneering Communication	COMMUNICATION REPORTS WILL BE FILED							
(5) REPORT I	DENTIFIERS							
Cover Period: From 02 / 16 / 13 To	03 / 1 / 13 Report TypeSG4							
☐ Original ☐ Amendment ☑ Special Election	Report Independent Expenditure Report							
(6) CONTRIBUTIONS THIS REPORT	(7) EXPENDITURES THIS REPORT							
Cash & Checks \$451.20	Monetary Expenditures \$ 1,622.37							
Loans \$0.00	Transfers to Office Account \$ 0.00							
Total Monetary \$451.20_	Total Monetary \$ 1,622.37							
In-Kind \$50.00								
	(8) Other Distributions \$ 0.00							
(9) TOTAL Monetary Contributions To Date	(10) TOTAL Monetary Expenditures To Date							
\$9,773.44	\$9,470.38							
(11) CERT	I FICATION							
It is a first degree misdemeanor for any pers								
I certify that I have examined this report and it is true, correct, and complete.	I certify that I have examined this report and it is true, correct, and complete.							
(Type name) Neil C. Kerch	(Type name) Neil C. Kerch							
Individual (only for electioneering commun.)	Candidate Chairperson for PC, PTY & Flection ering commun. organization)							
\mathbf{x} /// \mathbf{C}	x //// C/a							
Signature / l	Signature (

	CITY	0F	SUNRISE	4
/ A \	Mana	_		

NEIL C. KERCH (2) I.D. Number

(1) Name 13 MAR -6 PM I2: 03

13 MAR -6 PM (3) Cover Period	00 10 10	throug	gh ⁰³ /	1 / 13	(4) Page	1 (of ¹
(5) Date (6)	(7) Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle)		(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)	(12)
Sequence Number	Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	Co Type	ontributor Occupation	Contribution Type	In-kind Description	Amendment	Amount
1	Neil Kerch 8570 NW 31 Ct Sunrise, FL 33351	I	Atty	CAS			1.20
02 , 16 ,13	Antoinette McNamara 508 NW 104 Ave Plantation, FL 33324	I	Princip al	СНЕ			50.00
02 / 16 13	David Seltzer 1200 Brickell Ave Miami, FL 33131	I	Atty	СНЕ			250.00
02 / 21 / 13	Gary Fayer 1250 Adams Street Hollywood, FL 33019	I	Constru ction Project Manager	СНЕ			100.00
02 , 22 , 13	Rob Mauro Exempt per F.S.	I	Police Officer	CHE			25.00
02 , 27 13	Carter Hillstrom 629 SE 5 Ave Ft. Lauderdale, FL 33301	Ī	Atty	CHE			25.00
02 _/ 27 13	NIYIRETH ORTEGA 10013 WINDING LAKE RD #203 SUNRISE, FL 33351	I	Legal Asst	INK	Affix postage and labels		25.00
02 , 27 13	Indira Gomez 8425 Coral Lake Way Coral Springs, FL 33065	I	Legal Asst	INK	Affix postage and labels		25.00

CITY CLERK CITY OF SUNCEMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT – ITEMIZED EXPENDITURES

(1) Name NEIL C. KERCH (2) I.D. Number

13 MAR - 6 PM 12; 03 / 16 / 13 through 03 / 1 / 13 (4) Page 1 of 16 / 13 through 03 / 1 / 13 (4) Page 1 of 2

(5)	(7)	(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)
Date (6) Sequence Number	Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	Purpose (add office sought if contribution to a candidate)	Expenditure Type	Amendment	Amount
02 /16 /13	PAY PAL 2211 N. First Street San Jose, CA 95131	PROCESSING FEE	MON		\$7.55
02 /21 /13	PAY PAL 2211 N. First Street San Jose, CA 95131	PROCESSING FEE	MON		\$3.20
02 /22 /13	PAY PAL 2211 N. First Street San Jose, CA 95131	PROCESSING FEE	MON		\$1.03
02 /27 / 13	PAY PAL 2211 N. First Street San Jose, CA 95131	PROCESSING FEE	MON		\$1.03
03 /01 / 13	USPS SOUTHSIDE STATION Ft. Lauderdale, FL 333169998	Postage	Mon		\$99.00
02 /27 /13	OFFICE DEPOT STORE 2383 1395 SE 17 Street Ft. Lauderdale, FL 33316	Envelopes, and Address Labels	MON		\$50.86
02 /28 /13	OFFICE DEPOT STORE 2383 1395 SE 17 Street Ft. Lauderdale, FL 33316	Envelopes	MON		\$23.31
02 /25 / 13	USPS Sunrise Post Office Sunrise, FL 333459998	POSTAGE	MON		\$580.00

CITY CLERK' CITY OF SUNCIÁMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT – ITEMIZED EXPENDITURES

(1) Name	NEIL C. KERCH	(2) I.D. Number
(1) Name 13 MAR -6 PM 12: 03		
(3) Cover Period 02 /	16 / 13 through 03 / 1 / 13	(4) Page ² of ²

(5)	(7)	(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)
Date (6) Sequence Number	Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	Purpose (add office sought if contribution to a candidate)	Expenditure Type	Amendment	Amount
02 /22 /13	USPS Sunrise Post Office Sunrise, FL 333459998	Postage, Certified Mail	MON		\$6.51
02 /22 /13	USPS Sunrise Post Office Sunrise, FL 333459998	Certificate of Mailing	MON		\$1.20
02 /21 /13	SUNOCO 8400 West Oakland Sunrise, FL 33351	Fuel for door to door campaign	MON		\$69.28
02 /28 / 13	USPS SOUTHSIDE STATION Ft. Lauderdale, FL 333169998	Postage	MON		\$506.00
02 /28 / 13	USPS SOUTHSIDE STATION Ft. Lauderdale, FL 333169998	Postage	MON		\$64.40
02 /19 /13	USPS Sunrise Post Office Sunrise, FL 333459998	Postage	MON		\$184.00
02 /21 /13	East Sunrise Residence Association 6601 NW 27 Street Sunrise, FL 33313	Refreshment/Do nation for Candidate Forum on 2/21/13	MON		\$25.00
//					
	00(00)		<u> </u>	<u> </u>	

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE DIVISION OF ELECTIONS CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT SUMMARY									
(1) Neil C. Kerch	OFFICE USE ONLY								
Name									
(2) 8570 NW 31 Crt	\ \								
Address (number and street)	E CHC								
Sunrise, FL 33351 City, State, Zip Code	- 3 25 - 3 25								
CHECK IF ADDRESS HAS CHANGED	(3) ID Number:								
(4) Check appropriate box(es):									
✓ Candidate (office sought): Commissioner, G	, ,								
Political Committee	CHECK IF PC HAS DISBANDED								
Committee of Continuous Existence	CHECK IF CCE HAS DISBANDED								
☐ Party Executive Committee ☐ Electioneering Communication	CHECK IF NO OTHER ELECTIONEERING								
	COMMUNICATION REPORTS WILL BE FILED								
(5) REPORT									
Cover Period: From 02 / 02 / 13 To	02 / 15 / 13 Report Type SG3								
☐ Original ☐ Amendment ☑ Special Election	Report								
(6) CONTRIBUTIONS THIS REPORT	(7) EXPENDITURES THIS REPORT								
Cash & Checks \$4,540.00	Monetary Expenditures \$ 4,304.26								
Loans \$0.00	Transfers to Office Account \$ 0.00								
Total Monetary \$4,540.00	Total Monetary \$ 4,304.26								
In-Kind \$875.00									
	(8) Other Distributions 0.00								
(9) TOTAL Monetary Contributions To Date	(10) TOTAL Monetary Expenditures To Date								
\$ 9,322.24	\$7,848.01								
(11) CFRT	TFICATION								
	son to falsify a public record (ss. 839.13, F.S.)								
I certify that I have examined this report and it is true, correct, and complete.	I certify that I have examined this report and it is true, correct, and complete.								
(Type name) Neil C. Kerch	(Type name) Neil C. Kerch								
Individual (only for Treasurer Deputy Treasurer	Chairperson (only for PC, PTY & election eering commun. organization)								
electioneering company.)	x 1/1/C/								
Signature	Signature								

(1) Name	NEIL C.	KERCH	I	(2)	I.D. Number		······-
(3) Cover Period	02 / 02 / 2013	throu	gh ⁰² /	15 / 2013	(4) Page	1 ,	of ⁹
(5)	(7)		(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)	(12)
Date (6)	Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle)						
Sequence	Street Address &	Co	ontributor	Contribution	In-kind		
Number	City, State, Zip Code	Туре	Occupation	Туре	Description	Amendment	Amount
02 / 04 /13	Amy Michaels 8254 NW 107 Ter Parkland, FL 33076	Ι	ATTY	CHE			500.00
1						:	
02 , 05 ,13	David Strong 5190 SW 20 Street Plantation, FL	I	ATTY	CHE			200.00
2	33317						
02 / 05 2013	Martha Moreira 5335 SW 32nd Ter Ft. Lauderdale, FL	I	Office Mgr	CHE			500.00
3	33312						CITA CITA 13 FEB
02 , 04 ,13	Gabriel Ermine 5677 Via de la Plata Circle	Ι	Atty	CHE			75 L
4	Delray Bch, FL 33484					; ;	NRISE NRISE
02 , 06 , 13	Jonathan Holtz 9132 Southern Orchard Rd N,	I	Atty	CHE			500.00
5	Davie, FL 33328						
02 , 07 13	Elie Anidjar 4361 N 41st Ct Hollywood, FL	I	Atty	CHE			500.00
6	33021						
02 , 07 ,13	Indira Gomez 8425 Coral Lake	I	Legal Assist	CAS			50.00
7	Way Coral Springs, FL 33065						
02 , 07 ,13	Mariaelisa Greenwood 4500 NW 113 Terr	I	System Admin	CAS			50.00
8	Sunrise, FL 33323						
DS-DE 13 (Rev. 08/0	3)	SEE RE	VERSE FOR II	NSTRUCTIONS A	AND CODE VAL	UES	

(1) Name	NEIL C. F	CERCH		(2)	I.D. Number		
(3) Cover Period	02 / 02 / 2013	throug	gh ⁰² /	¹⁵ / ²⁰¹³	(4) Page	² c	of 9
(5)	(7)		(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)	(12)
Date	Full Name						
(6)	(Last, Suffix, First, Middle)	_			la lata d		
Sequence	Street Address &	1	ontributor	Contribution	In-kind	Amendment	Amount
Number	City, State, Zip Code	Туре	Occupation	Туре	Description	/ (mondmone	
02 , 07 ,13	Isabel Rua 770 Claughton Island Dr PH9 Miami, FL 33131	Ι	Assist Manager	CAS			30.00
9							1
21 07 م 23	Carlos Ortega 8437 Forest Hills Dr. Apt #102 Coral Springs, FL	I	Mainten Tech	CAS			30.00
10	33065						
02 , 07 13	Sandra Meneses 9266 W. Atlantic Blvd #1015	I	Cust. Service	CAS			30.00
11	Coral Springs, FL 33071						1.0
02 , 07 ,13	Martha Arias 7450 NW 18 St Apt 201	I	Homemak er	CAS		0 6 7	THE CLE
12	Margate, FL 33063						A R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R
02 / 07 / 13	Carlos Ramirez 8107 SW 23 Ct. N. Lauderdale, FL, 33068	I	Unemplo yed	CAS			~ 30.00
13							
02 , 07 13	Julie Herard 11731 NW 43 Place Sunrise, FL 33323	I	Sales	CHE			60.00
14							
02 , 07 ,13	Lisett C. Llovera 2690 NW 63 Ter Margate, FL 33063	I	Docente	CHE			60.00
15							
02 , 07 , 13	Jennifer McConnell 1460 NW 97 Ter Plantation, FL 33322	I	Homemak er	СНЕ			60.00
10							

(1) Name	NEIL C. I	KERCH	[(2)	I.D. Number	<u> </u>	
(3) Cover Period	02 / 02 / 2013	throu	gh ⁰² /	15 / 2013	(4) Page	3 (of 9
(5) Date	(7) Full Name		(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)	(12)
(6)	(Last, Suffix, First, Middle)						
Sequence Number	Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	Co Type	ontributor Occupation	Contribution Type	In-kind Description	Amendment	Amount
02 / 07 /13	ZOBEIDA PARRA SOSA 12421 NW 32 MANOR SUNRISE, FL 33323	I	SELF EMPLOYED BUSINESS OWNER	СНЕ	Bescription		60.00
17							
02 _/ 07 ¹ 3	NURY RIVERA 16475 GOLF CLUB RD APT 309 WESTON, FL 33326	Ι	HOMEMAK ER	СНЕ			150.00
02 / 11 13	PATRICIA WILLEMS 2793 OAKBROOK DR WESTON, FL 33332	I	PROFESS OR	CAS		13 -	30.00 CI
19						2 9	170
02 , 11 ,13	CESAR MORALES EXEMPT PER F.S.	I	DEPUTY SHERIFF	CAS		5 AM IU: 42	CEERK F SUNRISE
20						24	ijen ng kjert
02 , 11 , 13	JOHN F. PATITUCCI 12701 KAPOK LN FT. LAUDERDALE, FL 33330	Ι	BUSINES S OWNER SELF EMPLOYE D	CAS			50.00
02 / 11 1/3	WILLIAM BELLER EXEMPT PER F.S.	I	US AIR MARSHAL L	CAS			30.00
22							
02 , 11 ,13	Bobby Patalano 641 NW 73 Ter Plantation, FL 33317	I	Publix Manager	CAS			30.00
23							
02 , 11 ,13	PIEDAD ORTEGA 1820 SW 81 AVE APT 3108 TAMARAC FL 33068	I	HOMEMAK ER	CAS			30.00
24				-			

(1) Name	NEIL C.	KERCI	Ŧ	(2)	I.D. Number	****	
(3) Cover Period	02 / 02 / 2013	throu	gh ⁰² /	15 / 2013	(4) Page	4	of9
(5) Date (6)	(7) Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle)		(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)	(12)
Sequence Number	Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	Co Type	ontributor Occupation	Contribution Type	In-kind Description	Amendment	Amount
02 / 11 /2013	BROOKE BRODERICK PO BOX 291148 DAVIE, FL 33329	Ι	PARALEGA L	CAS			30.00
25							
02 , 11 ,2013	WILLIAM WRIGHTS 7652 COURTYARD RUN WEST, BOCA RATON,	I	SALES	CAS			50.00
26	FL 33433						
02 / 11 13	JUAN PABLO GARZA 4914 SW 166 AVE MIRAMAR, FL 33027	I	SALES	CAS			30.00
27	MIREWER, III 33027					ט דרט ז	OITY (
02 / 11 /13	NEY COLON 1370 NW 67 TER MARGATE, FL 33063	I	RETIRED	CAS		. 3	Y ELEF
28	, 12					,	RISE!
02 / 11 / 13	ELENA SALINAS 4117 NW 78 AVE SUNRISE, FL 33351	I	COORDIN ATOR	CAS			30.00

US AIR

MARSHAL L

IND.

SALES

HOMEMAK

ER

Ι

I

Ι

DS-DE 13 (Rev. 08/03)

29

02 / 11 73

30

02 / 11 /13

31

02 / 11 /3

32

ANDRES ALDANA

EXEMPT PER F.S.

GUILLERMO GOMEZ

149 NW 77 AVE MARGATE, F; 33063

NICOLA PATITUCCI

11350 NW 7 ST PLANTATION, FL 33325 CAS

CAS

CAS

30.00

30.00

50.00

(1) Name	NEIL C. F	ŒRCH	[(2)			
(3) Cover Period	02 / 02 / 2013	throug	gh ⁰² /	15 / 2013	(4) Page	5 (of 9
(5)	(7)		(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)	(12)
Date	Full Name						
(6)	(Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address &	Cc	ontributor	Contribution	In-kind		
Sequence Number	City, State, Zip Code	Туре		Туре	Description	Amendment	Amount
02 / 11 /13	WILLIAM GREENWOOD 3800 NW 116 TER SUNRISE, FL 33323	I	DIRECTOR	CAS			30.00
33							
02 , 11 ,13	JULIAN ORTEGA 10013 WINDING LAKE RD #203 SUNRISE, FL 33351	Ι	DESIGN TECH	CHE			60.00
34	,					3	3 .
02 / 11 2013	NICOLE EDLER 5432 NW 92 AVE SUNRISE, FL 33351	I	HOMEMAK ER	CHE		1	BITY OL BY OF S
35							ERK UNRISE
02 / 11 /13	MARC GREGG 11880 N. AVIARY PL COOPER CITY FL 33026	Ι	ATTY	CHE			60:00
36							
02 / 11 / 13	ADELA JARAMILLO 8560 NW 31 CT SUNRISE, FL 33351	I	RETIRED	CHE			30.00
37							
02 , 11 13	JUAN PABLO GARZA 4914 SW 166 AVE MIRAMAR, FL 33027	I	SALES	CHE			60.00
38						· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	_
02 , 11 ,13	DESIGNER DIGITAL SYSTEMS INC. 1564 ELM GROVE RD	В	DIGITAL SYSTEM DESIGNER	СНЕ			30.00
39	WESTON, FL 33327						
02 / 11 /3	GEORGE MONTOYA 6511 NOVA DR #124 DAVIE, FL 33317	I	STUDENT	CAS			30.00
40							

(1) Name	NEIL C. KERCH	(2) I.D. Number	
----------	---------------	-----------------	--

(5)	(7)		(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)	(12)
Date (6)	Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle)		(0)	(3)	(10)	(11)	(12)
Sequence Number	Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	Co Type	ontributor Occupation	Contribution Type	In-kind Description	Amendment	Amount
02 _/ 11 _/ 13	ISMAEL CAMACHO 624 BALD CYPRESS RD, WESTON, FL 33327	I	BUSINESS OWNER/ SELF EMPLOYES	CAS			50.00
02 , 11 ,13	MARTA TORRES CAMACHO 624 BALD CYPRESS RD, WESTON, FL 33327	I	HOMEMAK ER	CAS			50.00
43	Indira Gomez 8425 Coral Lake Way Coral Springs, FL 33065	I	LEGAL ASST	INK	WORK AT FUNDRAISE R	ISTED 23 A	O CITY CLERKS
02 , 11 ,13	Sandra Meneses 9266 W. Atlantic Blvd #1015 Coral Springs, FL 33071	I	CUST. SERVICE	INK	WORK AT FUNDRAISE R	H 3	5 元·0 万元·0
02 / 11 / 13	Martha Arias 7450 NW 18 St Apt 201 Margate, FL 33063	I	HOMEMAK ER	INK	WORK AT FUNDRAISER		75.00
02 _/ 11] 3	CARMEN KERCH 8570 NW 31 CT SUNRISE, FL 33351	I	CONDO MANAGER	INK	WORK AT FUNDRAISER		75.00
02 _/ 11 _/ 13	ADELA JARAMILLO 8560 NW 31 CT SUNRISE, FL 33351	Ι	RETIRED	INK	WORK AT FUNDRAISER		75.00
02 _/ 11	Bill Herard 11731 NW 43 Place Sunrise, FL 33323	I	SALES MANAGER	INK	WORK AT FUNDRAISER		75.00

(1)	Name	NEIL C	•	KERCH	(2)	I.D. Number	1-1
-----	------	--------	---	-------	-----	-------------	-----

(3) Cover Period	02 / 02 / 2013	throu	gh ⁰² /	15 / ²⁰¹³	³ (4) Page	7	of 9
(5) Date (6)	(7) Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle)		(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)	(12)
Sequence Number	Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	Co Type	ontributor Occupation	Contribution Type	In-kind Description	Amendment	Amount
02 / 11 /13	NIYIRETH ORTEGA 10013 WINDING LAKE RD #203 SUNRISE, FL 33351	Ι	LEGAL ASSISTAN T	INK	WORK AT FUNDRAISER		75.00
02 , 11 ,13 50	TERRY DUFFY 3981 NW 119 AVE SUNRISE, FL 33323	I	DISC JOCKEY	INK	ENTERTAINM ENT AT FUNDRAISER		350.00
02 , 07 13	PABLO CORREA 8425 CORAL LAKE WAY CORAL SPRINGS, FL 33065	I	Painter	CAS			50.00
02 _/ 07 _/ 13	Gordon Lea 9796 Nob Hill Ct Sunrise, FL 33351	I	ATTY	CAS			8 CITY CI 5 CITY OF S
02 _/ 07 _/ 13	Luisa Ramirez 8107 SW 23 Ct N. Lauderdale, FL 33068	Ι	NURSE ASSISTA NT	CAS			LERK' LAM IO: L-3
02 _/ 11 1 3	DONALD WILLEMS 2793 OAKBROOK DR WESTON, FL 33332	Ι	DOCTOR	CAS			30.00
02 _/ 11 /13	LAUREN MORALES 9601 NW 81 MANOR TAMARAC, FL 33322	I	HOMEMAKE R	CAS			30.00
02 , 11 , 13 56	NICOLE BELLER 5432 NW 92 AVE SUNRISE, FL 33351	I	HOMEMAK ER	CAS			30.00
	10)						

(1) Name	NEIL C. F	ERCH		(2)	I.D. Number		
(3) Cover Period	02 / 02 / 13	throug	gh ⁰² /	¹⁵ _ / _ ¹³	(4) Page	8 (of 9
(5)	(7)		(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)	(12)
Date (6)	Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle)						
Sequence Number	Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	Co Type	ontributor Occupation	Contribution Type	In-kind Description	Amendment	Amount
02 / 11 /13	Stacy Patalano 641 NW 73 Ter Plantation, FL 33317	I	RETIRED	CAS			30.00
57							
02 , 11 ,13	FLORENCE PATITUCCI 12701 KAPOK LN FT. LAUDERDALE, FL 33330	I	HOMEMAK ER	CAS			50.00
58	33330						
02 / 11 13	CARLOS ORTEGA 1820 SW 81 AVE APT 3108	I	WALMART GREETER	CAS			30.00
59	TAMARAC FL 33068						
02 _/ 11 _/ 13	GLORIA WRIGHT 7652 COURTYARD RUN WEST, BOCA RATON, FL 33433	I	ACCOUNT ATN ASSISTA NT	CAS		13 FEB 24	30.00 CITY OF OF OF
	TITA CARRA					3	SC
02 , 11 , 13	EVA GARZA 4914 SW 166 AVE MIRAMAR, FL 33027	I	HOMEMAK ER	CAS		3	RISE L
61							
02 , 11 13	ALEX ORTEGA 4117 NW 78 AVE SUNRISE, FL 33351	I	FACTORY WORKER	CAS			30.00
62							
02 , 11 ,13	JOVAN ALDANA 10331 WELLBY ISLES SUNRISE, FL 33351	I	ACCOUNTA NT	CAS			30.00
63							
02 / 11 /13	MYRIAM GOMEZ 149 NW 77 AVE MARGATE, F; 33063	I	HOMEMAK ER	CAS			30.00
64							

DS-DE 13 (Rev. 08/03)

SEE REVERSE FOR INSTRUCTIONS AND CODE VALUES

(1) Name	NEIL C. 1	KERCH	[(2)	I.D. Number		
(3) Cover Period	02 / 02 / 13	throug	gh ⁰² /	¹⁵ / ¹³	(4) Page	9 (of ⁹
(5) Date	(7) Full Name		(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)	(12)
(6)	(Last, Suffix, First, Middle)						
Sequence	Street Address &	1 1	ontributor	Contribution	In-kind	A	
Number	City, State, Zip Code	Туре	Occupation	Туре	Description	Amendment	Amount
02 / 11 /13	MARCO PATITUCCI 11350 NW 7 ST PLANTATION, FL 33325	I	HOTEL OWNER	CAS			50.00
65				10 m			
02 , 11 ,13	LOURDES GREENWOOD 3800 NW 116 TER SUNRISE, FL 33323	I	LAB ASSISTA NT	CAS			30.00
66						!	
02 , 11 13	MARISOL QUINTERO 1 S. PINE ISLAND RD. APT 216	I	HOMEMAK ER	CAS			50.00
67	PLANTATION, FL 33324						
02 / 11 /13	GUSTAVO RIVERA 1 S. PINE ISLAND RD. APT 216 PLANTATION, FL 33324	I	ELCTRON IC INSTALL ATION	CAS		- F	S CITY OF
68	33324						SUN
1 1			:				ERK JARISE
1 1							
			:				
1 1							
I I							

CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT – ITEMIZED EXPENDITURES

(1) Name			NEIL C. KERCH				(2) I.D. Num	nber			
(3) Cover Period	02	, 02	/ ²⁰¹³ through	02	, 15	, 2013	(4) Page	1	of	2	

(5)	(7)	(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)
(5) Date (6) Sequence Number	Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	Purpose (add office sought if contribution to a candidate)	Expenditure Type	Amendment	TE CONTROL
114111301					25 OF 15
02 /06 /13	PRINTMASTER, INC. 5220 NE 12 AVE FT. LAUDERDALE, FL 33334	BUSINESS & POST CARDS, INK-JET, SORT, POSTAGE, MAIL	MON		SUNRISE1
02 /04 /13	PAY PAL 2211 N. First Street San Jose, CA 95131	PROCESSING FEE	MON		\$3.20
2					
02 /06 /13	CAMPAIGN PARTNER 16 Dudley Street Fitchburg, MA 01420	CAMPAIGN WEBSITE	MON		\$23.20
3					
02 /06 / 13	CHASE BANK 3300 N. UNIVERSITY DR SUNRISE, FL 33351	COUNTER CHECKS FOR CAMPAIGN ACCOUNT	MON		\$6.00
4					
02 /07 /13	WALMART/SAMS CLUB 13550 W Sunrise Blvd, Sunrise, FL 33323	FUNDRAISER SUPPLIES, DRINKS, FOOD, PAPER, MISC, ETC	MON		\$334.35
02 /11 /13	PUBLIX SUPERMARKET 10155 W OAKLAND PARK BLV SUNRISE, FL	FUNDRAISER SUPPLIES, PAPER, FOOD, MISC, ETC	MON		\$25.95
6		MIDE, HIC			
02 /11 /13	ROB AND COMPANY CATERING 5910 WEST GRAND DUKE CIRCLE TAMARAC FL 33321	FUNDRAISER DINNER - FOOD	MON		\$638.12
7					
02 /15 / 13	FLORIDA T-SHIRTS INC 5405 NW 102ND AVE, BAY 242 SUNRISE FL 33351	CAMPAIGN T-SHIRTS	MON		\$383.08
8					
			L	l	

CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT – ITEMIZED EXPENDITURES

(1) Name			NEIL C. KERCH				(2) I.D. Nun	nber			
(3) Cover Period	02	/ 02	/ ²⁰¹³ through	02 /	15	2013	(4) Page	1	of	2	

(5)	(7)	(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)
Date (6) Sequence Number	Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	Purpose (add office sought if contribution to a candidate)	Expenditure Type	Amendment	Amount
02 /15 /13	PRINTMASTER, INC. 5220 NE 12 AVE FT. LAUDERDALE, FL 33334	BUSINESS CARDS	MON		\$222.60
/ /				J., 500	CITY OF C
/ /					SUNRISE 1
//					
/ /					
//					
/ /					
//					

Kerch New 31 CT Sourise FL 33351

CITY CLERK CITY OF SUNRISE 13 FEB 25 AM 10: 42

ECESTED TO THE COLUMN TO THE COLUMN THE COLU

P. ACE STICKER AT TOP OF ENVELOPE TO THE RIGHT

(1) Neil C. Kerch Name OFFICE USE ONLY	
Name	
(2) 8570 NW 31 Crt	
Address (number and street)	
Sunrise, FL 33351 City, State, Zip Code	3
☐ CHECK IF ADDRESS HAS CHANGED (3) ID Number:	
(4) Check appropriate box(es):	SE SE
✓ Candidate (office sought): Commissioner, Group C, City of Sunrise, FL	5天
Political Committee CHECK IF PC HAS DISBANDED	T
☐ Committee of Continuous Existence ☐ CHECK IF CCE HAS DISBANDED ← ☐ Party Executive Committee	
☐ Electioneering Communication ☐ CHECK IF NO OTHER ELECTIONEERING COMMUNICATION REPORTS WILL BE FILED	
(5) REPORT IDENTIFIERS	
Cover Period: From 01 / 19 / 13 To 02 / 01 / 13 Report Type SG2	
☐ Original ☐ Amendment ☑ Special Election Report ☐ Independent Expenditure Repo	rt
(6) CONTRIBUTIONS THIS REPORT (7) EXPENDITURES THIS REPORT	
Cash & Checks \$ 1,400.00 Monetary Expenditures \$ 367.	99
Loans \$ 182.24 Transfers to Office Account \$ 0	.00
Total Monetary \$ 1,582.24 Total	
Monetary \$367.	99
In-Kind \$ 925.00	
(8) Other Distributions \$ 0.	00
(9) TOTAL Monetary Contributions To Date \$ (10) TOTAL Monetary Expenditures To Da \$ 3,543.75	ie
(11) CERTIFICATION	
It is a first degree misdemeanor for any person to falsify a public record (ss. 839.13, F.S.)	truo
I certify that I have examined this report and it is true, correct, and complete.	true,
(Type name) Neil C. Kerch (Type name) Neil C. Kerch	
Individual (only for Treasurer Deputy Treasurer electioneering commun.) Treasurer Deputy Treasurer Candidate Chairpers of (only for PC, PT)	Y & ion)
\mathbf{x}	
Signature Signature	

(1) Name NEIL C. KERCH (2) I.D. Number SUNRISE

(3) Cover Period	01 / 19 / 2013	throu	gh ⁰² /	01 / 2013	13 FEB - 7 3 (4) Page	PM 1: 54	of 2
(5) Date	(7) Full Name		(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)	(12)
(6) Sequence Number	(Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	Co Type	ontributor Occupation	Contribution Type	In-kind Description	Amendment	Amount
01 _/ 22 _/ 2013	JIM LEWIS 2215 Manatee Drive Ft. Lauderdale, FL 33316	I	Atty	CHE			100.00
01 , 30 ,2013	Brandy Bail Bonds 316 S. Andrews Ave Ft. Lauderdale, FL 33318	В	Bail Bond Company	СНЕ			250.00
01 , 23 2ρ13	Neil Kerch 8570 NW 31 Ct Sunrise, FL 33351	I	Atty	LOAN			182.24
01 , 30	West Coast Trucking Corp PO Box 620831 Miami, FL 33152	В	Transp. Comp.	CHE			500.00
01 , 30 ,2013	West Industries Inc. 4725 SW 64 Ave Miramar, FL 33027	В	Transp. Comp.	СНЕ			500.00
01 , 28 2013	STEVE MATUS 9461 NW 31 Place Sunrise, FL 33351	I	Retired	СНЕ			50.00
01 , 30 <u>2</u> 013 7	Julie Herard 11731 NW 43 Place Sunrise, FL 33323	I	SALES	INK	Business & Post Card Design		300.00
01 / 30 2013	Gloria Madrigal 8570 NW 31 Ct. Sunrise, FL 33351 (temp while in US, perm. in Colombia)	I	Public Relat. Direct.	INK	Facebook & Graphic Design		200.00

(1)	Name	NEIL C. KERCH	CITY CLERK' (2) I.OJ NUFFISHINRISE

(3) Cover Period	l ⁰¹ / ¹⁹ / ²⁰¹³	throu	gh ⁰² /	01 / 2013	3 FEB -7 PI (4) Page	1:54	of ²
(5)	(7)		(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)	(12)
Date (6) Sequence Number	Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	Co Type	ontributor Occupation	Contribution Type	In-kind Description	Amendment	Amount
02 , 01 ,13	Denise Palacios 14531 SW 148 Av Miami, FL 33196	I	Legal Assist.	INK	Mailing List, Data Entry, Etc		200.00
01 , 21 , 2013	Strategic Technologies and Research 1417 SW 2nd Ave Ft. Laud, FL 33315	В	Politic al Strateg Y	INK	Mailing List		25.00
01 / 23 2013	Harold Levy 1508 Bay Road #917 Miami Beach, FL 33139	I	Atty	INK	Copy Printing Envelope Folder		200.00
11							~
, ,							
/ /							
/ /							
/ /							
1 1							

CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT - ITEMIZED EXPENDITURES

(1) Name	NEIL C. Kerch	(2) I.D. Number
(3) Cover Period 01	/ ¹⁹ / ²⁰¹³ through ⁰² / ⁰¹ / ²⁰¹³	13 FEB - 7 PM 1: 54 of 1

(5)	(7)	(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)
(6) Sequence Number	Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	Purpose (add office sought if contribution to a candidate)	Expenditure Type	Amendment	Amount
01 /23 /13	OFFICE DEPOT STORE 2383 1395 SE 17 Street Ft. Lauderdale, FL 33316	Paper, Envelopes, Office Supplies	MON		\$182.24
01 /31 /13	USPS Sunrise Post Office Sunrise, FL 333459998	Postage	MON		\$184.00
01 /28 /13	PAY PAL 2211 N. First Street San Jose, CA 95131	PROCESSING Fee	MON		\$1.75
3					
//					
/ /					
//					
//					
//					

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE DIVISION OF ELECTIONS CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT SUMMARY							
(1) Neil C. Kerch	OFFICE USE ONLY						
Name							
(2) 8570 NW 31 Crt							
Address (number and street) Sunrise, FL 33351	25. OF						
City, State, Zip Code	CLE						
CHECK IF ADDRESS HAS CHANGED	(3) ID Number: 2 完果						
(4) Check appropriate box(es):							
✓ Candidate (office sought): Commissioner, G							
☐ Political Committee ☐ Committee of Continuous Existence	CHECK IF PC HAS DISBANDED CHECK IF CCE HAS DISBANDED						
☐ Party Executive Committee							
☐ Electioneering Communication	CHECK IF NO OTHER ELECTIONEERING COMMUNICATION REPORTS WILL BE FILED						
(5) REPORT	IDENTIFIERS						
Cover Period: From 10 / 01 / 12 To	01 / 18 / 13 Report TypeSG1						
☐ Original ☑ Amendment ☑ Special Election	Report						
(6) CONTRIBUTIONS THIS REPORT	(7) EXPENDITURES THIS REPORT						
Cash & Checks \$2,200.00	Monetary Expenditures \$ 3,175.76						
Loans \$1,000.00	Transfers to Office Account \$ 0.00						
Total Monetary \$3,200.00	Total Monetary \$ 3,175.76						
In-Kind \$0.00_							
	(8) Other Distributions 0.00						
	\$0.00						
(9) TOTAL Monetary Contributions To Date \$3,200.00	(10) TOTAL Monetary Expenditures To Date \$3,175.76						
(11) CFRT	IFICATION						
, ,	on to falsify a public record (ss. 839.13, F.S.)						
I certify that I have examined this report and it is true, correct, and complete.	I certify that I have examined this report and it is true, correct, and complete.						
(Type name) Neil C. Kerch	(Type name) Neil C. Kerch						
Individual (only for Treasurer electioneering commun.)	Chairperson (only for PC, PTY & slectioneering commun. organization)						
\mathbf{x} //// (x /////						
Signature	Signature (

NEIL C. KERCH (1) Name (2) I.D. Number 10 / 01 / 2012 through 01 / 18 / 2013 1 of (4) Page (3) Cover Period (12)(8) (9) (10)(11)(7) (5) Date Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) (6) Sequence Street Address & Contributor Contribution In-kind Amendment City, State, Zip Code Type Occupation Type Description Amount Number 100.00 Neil C. Kerch Attorney Loan 12 , 28 ,12 8570 NW 31 Crt Sunrise, FL 33351 1 500.00 HL Law Group PA Law Check 12 , 28 12 330 SW Davie Blvd Firm Ft. Lauderdale, FL 33301 2 500.00 Anidjar & Levine Check В Law 1 / 2 / 13 12 SE 7th Street Firm Suite 604 Ft. Lauderdale, FL 33301 3 Mark Anidjar Atty. Check 500.00 1 , 2 , 13 3621 N 33 Terrace Hollywood, FL 33021 Glen Levine 500.00 Check Atty. 1 / / 13 1107 Chenile Cir, Weston, FL 33327 Check 200.00 Gordon Lea Atty. Ι 1 , 04 , 13 9796 Nob Hill Crt Sunrise, FL 33351 6 Atty Loan 500.00 Neil Kerch , 04 13 8570 NW 31 Crt Sunrise, FL 33351 400.00 Atty Neil Kerch Loan 01 / 05 / 13 8570 NW 31 Crt 13 JAN 23 PM 2: 11 Sunrise, FL 33351 OILY OF SUNRISE!

CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT - ITEMIZED EXPENDITURES

(1) Name	Neil C. Kerch			(2) I.D. Num	ber					
(3) Cover Period	10	, 01	/ 12	through	01 / 18 / 13	(4) Page	1	of	1	

(5)	(7)	(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)
Date (6) Sequence Number	Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	Purpose (add office sought if contribution to a candidate)	Expenditure Type	Amendment	Amount
01 /04 /13	City of Sunrise, FL 10770 W. Oakland Park Blvd Sunrise, FL 33351	Qualifying Fee	MON		\$2,752.56
01 /05 /13	Jenny Rivillas 10226 NW 70 Street Tamarac, FL 33321	Reimburse - Fee for Fundraiser Event Location Rental	MON		\$125.00
01 /05 /13	Jenny Rivillas 10226 NW 70 Street Tamarac, FL 33321	Reimburse - Security Deposit for Fundraiser Event Location	Mon		\$250.00
01 /07 / 13	CAMPAIGN PARTNER 16 Dudley Street Fitchburg, MA 01420	Campaign Website	MON		\$23.20
//					CIT 13 JA
//					CITY CLERK' CITY OF SUNRISE JAN 23 PM 2:
/ /				19	
//					

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE DIVISION OF ELECTIONS CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT SUMMARY							
(1) Neil C. Kerch	OFFICE USE ONLY						
Name	(OLTH CALL TOLD						
(2) 8570 NW 31 Crt	CITY CLERK? CITY OF SUNRISE:						
Address (number and street) Sunrise, FL 33351							
City, State, Zip Code	13 JAN 22 PM 4: 49						
CHECK IF ADDRESS HAS CHANGED	(3) ID Number:						
Check appropriate box(es): ☐ Candidate (office sought): Commissioner, G ☐ Political Committee ☐ Committee of Continuous Existence ☐ Party Executive Committee ☐ Electioneering Communication	roup C, City of Sunrise, FL CHECK IF PC HAS DISBANDED CHECK IF CCE HAS DISBANDED CHECK IF NO OTHER ELECTIONEERING COMMUNICATION REPORTS WILL BE FILED						
(5) REPORT I	DENTIFIERS						
、 ,	01						
☐ Original ☐ Amendment ☐ Special Election	Report Independent Expenditure Report						
(6) CONTRIBUTIONS THIS REPORT	(7) EXPENDITURES THIS REPORT						
Cash & Checks \$ 2,200.00	Monetary Expenditures \$ 3,152.56						
Loans \$1,000.00	Transfers to Office Account \$ 0.00						
Total Monetary \$	Total Monetary \$ 3,152.56						
In-Kind \$							
	(8) Other Distributions \$ 0.00						
(9) TOTAL Monetary Contributions To Date \$ 3,200.00	(10) TOTAL Monetary Expenditures To Date \$3,175.76						
(11) CERT							
It is a first degree misdemeanor for any pers	on to falsify a public record (ss. 839.13, F.S.) I certify that I have examined this report and it is true,						
I certify that I have examined this report and it is true, correct, and complete.	correct, and complete.						
(Type name) Nejl C. Karach	(Type name) Neil C. Kerry						
Individual (only for / Treasurer Deputy Treasurer	Candidate Chairperson only for PC, PTY & glectioneging commun. organization)						
electioneering commun.)/	X /// // // // // // // // X						
Signature	Signature						

		\	TALL OIL				
(1) Name	NEIL C.	KERCH	RCH (2) I.D. Number				
(3) Cover Period	d 10 / 01 / 2012	throu	gh/	18 / 2013	(4) Page	1 ,	of <u>1</u>
(5) Date (6)	(7) Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle)		(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)	(12)
Sequence Number	Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	Co Type	ontributor Occupation	Contribution Type	In-kind Description	Amendment	Amount
12 / 28 /12	Neil C. Kerch 8570 NW 31 Crt Sunrise, FL 33351	I	Attorney	Loan			100.00
1						; •	to L
12 , 28 ,12	HL Law Group PA 330 SW Davie Blvd Ft. Lauderdale, FL	В	Law Firm	Check			5.00.00
2	33301					:	
1 / 2 / 13	Anidjar & Levine 12 SE 7th Street Suite 604	В	Law Firm	Check			500.00
3	Ft. Lauderdale, FL 33301						
1 , 2 ,13	Mark Anidjar 3621 N 33 Terrace Hollywood, FL	I	Atty.	Check			500.00
4	33021						
1 / / 13	Glen Levine 1107 Chenile Cir, Weston, FL 33327	I	Atty.	Check			500.00
5	. ,						
1 / 04 / 13	Gordon Lea 9796 Nob Hill Crt	I	Atty.	Check			200.00
6	Sunrise, FL 33351	,					

Atty

Atty

I

I

De	12	/Pay	08/03	١

8

, 04 ,13

7

Neil Kerch

8570 NW 31 Crt Sunrise, FL 33351

Neil Kerch 8570 NW 31 Crt Sunrise, FL 33351

Loan

Loan

500.00

400.00

CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT – ITEMIZED EXPENDITURES

(1) Name	Neil C. Kerch		(2) I.D. Num	iber			
(3) Cover Period10	/ ⁰¹ _/ ¹² through	01 / 18 / 13	(4) Page	1	of	1	

(5)	(7)	(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)
Date (6) Sequence Number	Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	Purpose (add office sought if contribution to a candidate)	Expenditure Type	Amendment	Amount
1	City of Sunrise, FL 10770 W. Oakland Park Blvd Sunrise, FL 33351	Qualifying Fee	мои		\$2,752.56
2	Jenny Rivillas 10226 NW 70 Street Tamarac, FL 33321	Reimburse - Fee for Fundraiser Event Location Rental	MON		\$125.00
3	Jenny Rivillas 10226 NW 70 Street Tamarac, FL 33321	Reimburse - Security Deposit for Fundraiser Event Location	Mon		\$250.00
4	CAMPAIGN PARTNER 16 Dudley Street Fitchburg, MA 01420	Campaign Website	MON		\$23.20
/ /					
/ /				JAN 22 PM	CITY CLERI
/ /				6 t:	SC .
/ /					

APPOINTMENT OF CAMPAIGN TREASURER AND DESIGNATION OF CAMPAIGN DEPOSITORY FOR CANDIDATES

(Section 106.021(1), F.S.)

(PLEASE PRINT OR TYPE)

NOTE: This form must be on file with the qualifying officer before opening the campaign account.

CITY CLERK CITY OF SUNRISE

12 DEC 28 PM 12: 30

officer before opening the campaign account.	OFFICE USE ONLY			
1. CHECK APPROPRIATE BOX(ES): Initial Filing of Form Re-filing to Change:				
	1 7 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1			
2. Name of Candidate (in this order: First, Middle, Last)	3. Address (include post office box or street, city, state, zip code) 8570 NW 3+ Crt			
4. Telephone 5. E-mail address				
(954) 801-6338 Kerchn@bellsouth.n.				
6. Office sought (include district, circuit, group number)	7. If a candidate for a nonpartisan office, check if			
Group C	applicable:			
Commissioner, City of Sun				
8. If a candidate for a <u>partisan</u> office, check block and	d fill in name of party as applicable: My intent is to run as a			
Write-In No Party Affiliation	Party candidate.			
9. I have appointed the following person to act as my	Campaign Treasurer Deputy Treasurer			
10. Name of Treasurer or Deputy Treasurer				
Neil C. Karch				
11. Mailing Address	12. Telephone			
· ·	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
8570 NW 31 Crt 13. City 14. County 15 Sunrise Broward 1	(954) 801-6338			
13. City 14. County 15	State 16. Zip Code 17. E-mail address			
Sunrise Broward	CL 33351 Kerchn@ bellsouth.net			
18. I have designated the following bank as my Primary Depository Secondary Depository				
19. Name of Bank	20. Address			
C'hase	23. State 24. Zip Code			
21. City 22. County	23. State 24. Zip Code			
Sunrise Broward	FL 33351			
UNDER PENALTIES OF PERJURY, I DECLARE THAT I HAVE READ THE FOREGOING FORM FOR APPOINTMENT OF CAMPAIGN TREASURER AND DESIGNATION OF CAMPAIGN DEPOSITORY AND THAT THE FACTS STATED IN IT ARE TRUE.				
25. Date	26. Signature of/Candidate ///			
12/28/12				
12/28/12	X 1/1/6/1/			
1/ / 2/ /	nent (fill in the blanks and check the appropriate block)			
1, Neil C. Karch	, do hereby accept the appointment			
(Please Print or Type Name	e)			
designated above as: Campaign Treas				
12/28/12 X				
Date	Signature of Campaign Transpurer or Danut, Transpurer			
Pato	Signature of Campaign Treasurer or Deputy Treasurer			

STATEMENT OF **CANDIDATE**

CIT OFFISH 根据 ONLY

12 DEC 28 PM 12: 30

(Section 106.023, F.S.) (Please print or type)

1, Neil C. Roxy
candidate for the office of $\underbrace{\textit{Commissiones}, \textit{City of Sunse}}_{\textit{Group C}}$; have been provided access to read and understand the requirements of
Chapter 106, Florida Statutes.
X // // // // // // // // // // // // //
Signature of Candidate Date

Each candidate must file a statement with the qualifying officer within 10 days after the Appointment of Campaign Treasurer and Designation of Campaign Depository is filed. Willful failure to file this form is a first degree misdemeanor and a civil violation of the Campaign Financing Act which may result in a fine of up to \$1,000, (ss. 106.19(1)(c), 106.265(1), Florida Statutes).

CITY CLERK' CITY OF SUNRISE

13 JAN -4 PM 12: 28



NOTICE OF CANDIDACY AND AFFIDAVIT

County, Florida, in the Special Election to be held on March 12, 2013, that I am qualified to serve in said office and will serve if elected; and that I am an elector of the City of Sunrise who has resided continuously within the City of Sunrise, Broward County, Florida, for a period of one (1) year prior to qualifying as a candidate for City Commissioner.
12/28/12
Date
STATE OF FLORIDA COUNTY OF BROWARD CITY OF SUNRISE
The foregoing instrument was sworn to (or affirmed) and subscribed before me this <u>IF</u> day of <u>December</u> , <u>2012</u> , by <u>Neil R. Kerch</u>
More public
(seal) (seal) (seal)
Personally KnownOR Produced Identification Type of Identification Produced
City Charter Section 3.02 Qualifications.

Any elector of the City of Sunrise who has resided continuously in the city for one (1) year prior to qualifying as a candidate for the office shall be eligible to hold the office of City Commissioner, or Mayor.

(Ord. No. 517, § 3, 8-10-10/Ref. of 11-2-10)

CANDIDATE OATH - NONPARTISAN OFFICE

CITY CLERK' CITY OF SUNRISE

13 JAN -4 PM 12: 28

(Not for use by Judicial or School Board Candidates)

OFFICE USE ONLY

			OFFICE USE ONL
	OATH OF CAND		
,	(Section 99.021, Florida	Statutes)	
I, Neil	C. Kerch		
(PLEASE PRINT NAME AS YOU WISH IT TO AP	PEAR ON THE BALLOT * NAN	ME MAY NOT BE CHANGED AFTER T	HE END OF QUALIFYING)
am a candidate for the nonpartisan office	of Commission	oner City of So	rrise_,
		(office)	(district #)
(circuit #) (group or seat #)	m a qualified elector of _	Broward	County, Florid
I am qualified under the Constitution and elected; I have qualified for no other p concurrent with the office I seek; and I h Section 99.012, Florida Statutes; and I w State of Florida.	ublic office in the state, ave resigned from any o	the term of which office o	r any part thereof run
\mathbf{x} /// \mathbf{x} \mathbf{c}	(954) 801-6.	226 11 1	
			n@ bellsouth.net
Signature of Candidate	Telephone Number	Email A	Address
8570 NW 31 Crt Address Cit	y	State	3335-/ ZIP Code
Candidate's Florida Voter Registration Nu	mber (located on your vote	er information card): 10/4	77109
* Please print name phonetically on the lir with disabilities (see instructions on page	2 of this form):	o be pronounced on the aud	io ballot for persons
STATE OF FLORIDA COUNTY OF Broward			
Sworn to (or affirmed) and subscribed Personally Known: or Produced Identification:	Defore the Missississississississississississississ	day of <u>December</u> Make Signature of Notary Public Print, Type, or Stamp Commissi	

	SIAILN.	1ENT OF	2012
Please print or type your name, mailing address, agency name, and position below:		LINTERESTS	FOR OFFICE USE ONLY:
LAST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE Kerch Neil MAII ING ADDRESS:		topher	
MAILING ADDRESS: 8570 NW 31	Cont		ជាំ
Surrise	CITY S JAN		
City of Sonri		-t OF SO	
NAME OF AGENCY:			PM 12: 2
NAME OF OFFICE OR POSITION HELD Commiss	ioner Broup		i m N
You are not limited to the space on the lines CHECK ONLY IF CANDIDATE C	on this form. Aftach additional sheets OR NEW EMPLOYEE OR A		**************************************
**** BOTH	PARTS OF THIS SECT	ION MUST BE COM	PLETED ****
THIS STATEMENT REFLECTS YOUR F YEAR OR ON A FISCAL YEAR. PLEAS EITHER (must check one):			
DECEMBER 31, 2012	OR SPECIFY	TAX YEAR IF OTHER THAN	THE CALENDAR YEAR:
MANNER OF CALCULATING REPORT THE LEGISLATURE ALLOWS FILERS T REQUIRES FEWER CALCULATIONS, ((see instructions for further details). CH	THE OPTION OF USING REPORTOR USING COMPARATIVE THRE	ESHOLDS, WHICH ARE USU.	RE ABSOLUTE DOLLAR VALUES, WHICH ALLY BASED ON PERCENTAGE VALUES
☐ COMPARATIVE (PER	CENTAGE) THRESHOLDS	OR DOLLAR	VALUE THRESHOLDS
PART A PRIMARY SOURCES OF INC (If you have nothing to repor	t, you must write "none" or "n/a")	he reporting person - See instru	
	t, you must write "none" or "n/a") SOU ADD	he reporting person - See instru) JRCE'S DRESS	
(If you have nothing to repor NAME OF SOURCE	t, you must write "none" or "n/a") SOU ADD	he reporting person - See instru) IRCE'S	ctions] DESCRIPTION OF THE SOURCE'S
(If you have nothing to repor NAME OF SOURCE	t, you must write "none" or "n/a") SOU ADD D SE 7th St # 60 Justice Administration	he reporting person - See instru) IRCE'S DRESS DY, Ft. Laudedak, R	ctions] DESCRIPTION OF THE SOURCE'S
(If you have nothing to report NAME OF SOURCE OF INCOME Anidian & Levine P. A.	t, you must write "none" or "n/a") SOU ADD D SE 7th St # 60 Justice Administration	he reporting person - See instru) IRCE'S DRESS 04 Ft: Laudendale, R	DESCRIPTION OF THE SOURCE'S PRINCIPAL BUSINESS ACTIVITY
(If you have nothing to report NAME OF SOURCE OF INCOME Anidian & Levine P. A. STATE OF FL (JAC) PART B SECONDARY SOURCES OF	Tustice Administration Po. Box 1654 Tallincome of income to business	he reporting person - See instru) JRCE'S DRESS 04. Ft. Laududak, R	DESCRIPTION OF THE SOURCE'S PRINCIPAL BUSINESS ACTIVITY Law Aim Low- Indignal Delease
(If you have nothing to report NAME OF SOURCE OF INCOME Anidian & Levine P. A. STATE OF FL (JAC) PART B SECONDARY SOURCES OF [Major customers, clients, and (If you have nothing to report	Tustice Administration Po. Box 1654 Tallincome of income to business	he reporting person - See instru) IRCE'S DRESS 04	DESCRIPTION OF THE SOURCE'S PRINCIPAL BUSINESS ACTIVITY Law Aim Low- Indignal Delease
(If you have nothing to report NAME OF SOURCE OF INCOME Anidjan & Levine P. A. STATE OF FL (JAC) PART B SECONDARY SOURCES OF [Major customers, clients, and (If you have nothing to report NAME OF	NAME OF MAJOR SOURCES	he reporting person - See instruit IRCE'S ORESS OY, Ft. Laudendale, R Commission Alkhasee, R 30302 sees owned by the reporting person	DESCRIPTION OF THE SOURCE'S PRINCIPAL BUSINESS ACTIVITY Law Linn Law Dokum Con - See instructions] PRINCIPAL BUSINESS
(If you have nothing to report NAME OF SOURCE OF INCOME Anidjan & Levine P. A. STATE OF FL (JAC) PART B SECONDARY SOURCES OF [Major customers, clients, and (If you have nothing to report NAME OF	NAME OF MAJOR SOURCES	he reporting person - See instruit IRCE'S ORESS OY, Ft. Laudendale, R Commission Alkhasee, R 30302 sees owned by the reporting person	DESCRIPTION OF THE SOURCE'S PRINCIPAL BUSINESS ACTIVITY Law Linn Law Dokum Con - See instructions] PRINCIPAL BUSINESS
(If you have nothing to report NAME OF SOURCE OF INCOME Anidjan & Levine P. A. STATE OF FL (JAC) PART B - SECONDARY SOURCES OF [Major customers, clients, and (If you have nothing to report NAME OF BUSINESS ENTITY	INCOME other sources of income to busines rt, write "none" or "n/a") NAME OF MAJOR SOURCES OF BUSINESS' INCOME	he reporting person - See instruit IRCE'S ORESS OY, Ft. Laudentale, R Commission Talkhassee, R 30302 sees owned by the reporting persons ADDRESS OF SOURCE	DESCRIPTION OF THE SOURCE'S PRINCIPAL BUSINESS ACTIVITY Law Linn Law Dokum Con - See instructions] PRINCIPAL BUSINESS
(If you have nothing to report NAME OF SOURCE OF INCOME Anidjan & Levine P. A. STATE OF FL (JAC) PART B SECONDARY SOURCES OF [Major customers, clients, and (If you have nothing to report NAME OF BUSINESS ENTITY NAME OF BUSINESS ENTITY ANAME OF BUSINESS ENTITY	INCOME other sources of income to busines rt, write "none" or "n/a") NAME OF MAJOR SOURCES OF BUSINESS' INCOME	he reporting person - See instru JRCE'S DRESS DY, Ft. Laudenhale, R Laudenhale,	DESCRIPTION OF THE SOURCE'S PRINCIPAL BUSINESS ACTIVITY Law Lim Law- Indignal Delense son - See instructions] PRINCIPAL BUSINESS
(If you have nothing to report NAME OF SOURCE OF INCOME Anidjan & Levine P. A. STATE OF FL (JAC) PART B SECONDARY SOURCES OF [Major customers, clients, and (If you have nothing to report NAME OF BUSINESS ENTITY NAME OF BUSINESS ENTITY ANAME OF BUSINESS ENTITY	SOU ADD ADD BOSE 7th St. # 66 Justice Administration PO. Box 1654 To INCOME other sources of income to busines rt, write "none" or "n/a") NAME OF MAJOR SOURCES OF BUSINESS' INCOME	he reporting person - See instru JRCE'S DRESS DY, Ft. Laudenhale, R Laudenhale,	DESCRIPTION OF THE SOURCE'S PRINCIPAL BUSINESS ACTIVITY Law Arm Law- Indignat Delense son - See instructions] PRINCIPAL BUSINESS ACTIVITY OF SOURCE FILING INSTRUCTIONS for
(If you have nothing to report NAME OF SOURCE OF INCOME Anidjan & Levine P. A. STATE OF FL (JAC) PART B SECONDARY SOURCES OF [Major customers, clients, and (If you have nothing to report NAME OF BUSINESS ENTITY NAME OF BUSINESS ENTITY ANAME OF BUSINESS ENTITY	SOU ADD ADD BOSE 7th St. # 66 Justice Administration PO. Box 1654 To INCOME other sources of income to busines rt, write "none" or "n/a") NAME OF MAJOR SOURCES OF BUSINESS' INCOME	he reporting person - See instru JRCE'S DRESS DY, Ft. Laudenhale, R Laudenhale,	DESCRIPTION OF THE SOURCE'S PRINCIPAL BUSINESS ACTIVITY Law Imm Law Imm Law Dekase son - See instructions] PRINCIPAL BUSINESS ACTIVITY OF SOURCE FILING INSTRUCTIONS for when and where to file this form are located at the bottom

100

PART D INTANGIBLE PERSONAL PROPERTY [Stocks, bonds, certificates of deposit, etc See instructions] (If you have nothing to report, you must write "none" or "n/a")						
TYPE OF INTANGIBLE	1	•	BUSINESS ENTI	TY TO WHICH	THE PROP	PERTY RELATES
Checking & Savings		Personal	Accounts @	Chase	Bank	3300 N. Minersita
)						SUNCESC FL 3775/
PART E — LIABILITIES [Major debts - Se (If you have nothing to repor	ee instructions] t, you must writ	te "none" or "n	/a")		See	attached continuation
NAME OF CREDITOR		ADDRESS OF CREDITOR				
Chase Bank - Mortgo	ases	3300 N. U	hovers. 7 Or.	Survise	·a	33351
			sao Wilks Ba			
ACS Loan - Student			2012 Otica	NY	B504-	-7052 W
PART F — INTERESTS IN SPECIFIED BUS (If you have nothing to report,	SINESSES [Owi you must write ' BUSINESS E	"none" or "n/a'	")	businesses - S	ee instructio	BUSINESS ENTITY 3
NAME OF BUSINESS ENTITY	NA		NA	4		NIARES
ADDRESS OF BUSINESS ENTITY						\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \
PRINCIPAL BUSINESS ACTIVITY				:		\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \
POSITION HELD WITH ENTITY						
I OWN MORE THAN A 5% INTEREST IN THE BUSINESS						
NATURE OF MY OWNERSHIP INTEREST						
IF ANY OF PARTS A THROUGH F ARE CONTINUED ON A SEPARATE SHEET, PLEASE CHECK HERE						
SIGNATURE (required)	1/1		<u>DAT</u>	E SIGNE	ED (rec	uired):
11/6			/	12/18/12		
FILING INSTRUCTIONS:						
WHAT TO EU E.	WH	ERE TO E	:II F:		HEN TO	O FILE:

After completing all parts of this form, including signing and dating it, send back only the first sheet (pages 1 and 2) for filing.

If you have nothing to report in a particular section, you must write "none" or "n/a" in that section(s).

NOTE:

MULTIPLE FILING UNNECESSARY:

Generally, a person who has filed Form 1 for a calendar or fiscal year is not required to file a second Form 1 for the same year. However, a candidate who previously filed Form 1 because of another public position must at least file a copy of his or her original Form 1 when qualifying.

If you were mailed the form by the Commission on Ethics or a County Supervisor of Elections for your annual disclosure filing, return the form to that location.

Local officers/employees file with the Supervisor of Elections of the county in which they permanently reside. (If you do not permanently reside in Florida, file with the Supervisor of the county where your agency has its headquarters.)

State officers or specified state employees file with the Commission on Ethics, P.O. Drawer 15709, Tallahassee, FL 32317-5709.

Candidates file this form together with their qualifying papers.

To determine what category your position falls under, see the "Who Must File" Instructions on

Facsimiles will not be accepted.

each local officer/employee, Initially, state officer, and specified state employee must file within 30 days of the date of his or her appointment or of the beginning of employment. Appointees who must be confirmed by the Senate must file prior to confirmation, even if that is less than 30 days from the date of their appointment.

Candidates for publicly-elected local office must file at the same time they file their qualifying papers.

Thereafter, local officers/employees, state officers, and specified state employees are required to file by July 1st following each calendar year in which they hold their positions.

Finally, at the end of office or employment, each local officer/employee, state officer, and specified state employee is required to file a final disclosure form (Form 1F) within 60 days of leaving office or employment. However, filing a CE Form 1F (Final Statement of Financial Interests) does <u>not</u> relieve the filer of filing a CE Form 1 if he or she was in their position on December 31, 2012.

PART E – CONTINUED

Name of Creditor	Address of Creditor		
American Honda Financial Corp	PO Box 105027, Atlanta, GA 30348-5027		

13 IAN - IA PH 12: 20

CITY CLERK'
CITY OF SUNRISE

13 JAN -4 PM I2: 29



LOGIC AND ACCURACY TEST ACKNOWLEDGEMENT OF RECEIPT

I hereby acknowledge receipt of the Notice of Logic and Accuracy Test, pursuant to F.S. 101.5612. I was given written notice that the pre-election Logic and Accuracy test for the automatic tabulating equipment for the Municipal Election to be held on March 12, 2013 will take place at the site and date listed below.

Wednesday, March 6, 2013 at 10:00 a.m.**

Supervisor of Elections' Voting Equipment Center 1501 NW 40 Avenue Lauderhill, FI (954)712-1903

**Tentative Date

Signature of Candidate

Date'

CITY CLERK CITY OF SUNRISE

13 JAN -4 PM 12: 29



RECEIPT OF CODE OF ETHICS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT

I have received, read, and understood the City of Sunrise Code of Ordinances, Chapter 10, Article II, Code of Ethics.

Print Name Signature

Ale: 1. C. Kerch

Signature A: A North

12/28/12

Date

Broward County Statement of Ethical Campaign Practices

The Broward County Ethical Campaign Practices Act shall apply to any candidate for elected public office whose constituency resides, in whole or in part, within Broward County, or when the boundaries of the public office sought are located, in whole or in part, within the County. "Candidate" means any person to whom any one or more of the following applies:

- (1) Any person who seeks to qualify for nomination or election by means of the petitioning process;
- (2) Any person who seeks to qualify for election as a write-in candidate;
- (3) Any person who receives contributions or makes expenditures, with a view to bringing about his or her nomination or election to, or retention in, public office;
- (4) Any person who appoints a treasurer and designates a primary depository; or
- (5) Any person who files qualification papers and subscribes to a candidate's oath as required by law.

A candidate's decision regarding whether to execute the statement is strictly voluntary. A candidate executing the Statement of Ethical Campaign Practices shall file the original and a copy of the executed statement, bearing the candidate's signature, with the officer before whom the candidate qualifies within five (5) days after becoming a candidate for the elected public office.

As a candidate for public office in Broward County, I believe that political issues can be freely debated without appealing to racial, ethnic, religious, sexual, or other prejudices. I recognize that such negative appeals serve only to divide this community and create long-term moral, social, and economic problems. Therefore:

- 1. I shall not make my race, color, religion, gender, national origin, physical disability, or sexual orientation an issue in my campaign.
- 2. I shall not make my opponent's race, color, religion, gender, national origin, age, marital status, familial status, physical disability, or sexual orientation an issue in my campaign.
- 3. I will condemn any appeal to prejudice based on race, color, religion, gender, national origin, age, marital status, familial status, physical disability, or sexual orientation.
- 4. I shall not attack or question my opponent's patriotism.
- 5. I shall not publish, display, or circulate any anonymous campaign literature or political advertisement nor shall I tolerate or permit members of my campaign organization to engage in such activities.
- I shall not tolerate nor permit members of my campaign organization to engage in activities designed to destroy or remove campaign materials or signs lawfully displayed on public or private property.
- 7. I shall not tolerate my supporters engaging in these activities which I condemn nor shall I accept their continued support if they engage in such activities. I will not permit any member of my campaign organization to engage in these activities and will immediately and publicly repudiate the support of any other individual or group which resorts to the methods and tactics that I hereby condemn.
- 8. I shall run a positive campaign emphasizing my qualifications for office and my positions on issues of public concerns and I will limit my attacks on an opponent to legitimate challenges to that person's record, qualifications, and positions.
- 9. I will neither use nor permit the use of malicious untruths or innuendoes about an opponent's personal life, nor will I make or condone unfounded accusations discrediting an opponent's credibility.
- 10. I will not use or permit the use of campaign material that falsifies, distorts, or misrepresents facts

The same and or positive the doc of campaign material th	iat iaisines, distorts, or misrepresents lacts.
Executed on this day <u>Q8</u> of <u>December</u> WITNESSES:	
Tuolin gong	3/1 6/1/ 3
Nigireth Lopes	Signature Meil a Korch
'	(Print Name)
STATE OF FLORIDA)	~ S
COUNTY OF Broward) SS.	NRISE Z. SE
- ·	6
The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before m	e this day of
2012 , by Noil C. Korch	who is personally known to me er who has produced
as iden	tification and who did/did not take an eath.
WITNESS my hand and official seal, this da	yot <u>December</u> , 2012
(NOTARY SEAL)	
(Signature of person taking acknowled My commission expires:	Colletto (Name of officer taking acknowledgment) WAREE EE043444 EXPIRES Nov. 21, 2014